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2004 m. birzelio 16 d,

Lina Spurgeviciaté
Irma Matijosite
Eglé Kondrotaite
Lina Mavickaité
Aliona Ulias
Jolanta Verseckaite
Rosita Sabalyté
Svetlana Negatina
Greta Zaviga
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Migle Megkauskaite
Olga Kondratjeva
Liuba Novosad
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Eva Dunec
2 Justina Kozlovskaja

Adrija ParSukova
Dovile Tanskyte
Agné Sublinskaité
Gerda Penkauskaite
Inga Urbonaité
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Alina Vaisvilaite
Larisa Voroneckaja
3 leva Stekolnikova

M =

Giedré Aleknaité
Inga Timo3enko
Viktorija Potapova
Larisa Voroneckaja
Violeta Zamuskaite
Simona Nevieraité
Justina Miliauskaite
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Vilniaus "Vingio" stadiono atidarymo varzyby

REZULTATAI

MOTERYS

100 m bégimas

850216 Vilnius
85 06 16 Vilnius
87 09 23 Vilnius
BB 04 29 Vilnius
B7Y 09 21 Vilnius
88 02 09 Vilnius
84 04 26 Kaunas
88 04 27 Vilnius

91 Svengionys

400 m bégimas

86 06 06 Vilnius
87 07 06 Vilnius
87 07 16 Vilnius

800 m bégimas

86 06 26 Vilnius
86 08 11 Vilnius

Suolis | tolj

74 07 25 Kaunas
86 03 19 Kaunas
8507 26 Vilnius

86 D6 24 Kaunas
B4 0315 Kaunas

Rutulio stimimas

86 0515 Vilnius
830112 Vilnius
84 05 07 Vilnius

Disko metimas

86 0516 Vilnius
84 03 27 Vilnius
82 06 21 Vilnius
830112 Vilnius
83 07 28 Vilnius
87 05 08 Vilnius
87 02 03 Vilnius

12.64
12.70
13.01
13.30
13.07
13.39
13.72
13.96
14.89

59.00
59.07
1:01.06

2:22.69
2:.27 66

6.12
6.01
5.65
5.49
5.08

13.94
11.71
11.38

43.93
43.00
42.77
38.52
38.18
35.30
32.02

"Vingio" stadionas

F12.69 D.Skirmantiene,T.Krasauskiene

12.78 P.Zukieneé,L.Juchnevigiene

13.10 T.Krasauskiené,D.Skirmantiene

13.47 P.Zukiene,L.Juchneviciene
T.Krasauskieng,D.Skirmantiene
T.Krasauskieng,D.Skirmantieng
A Stanislovaitis, V. Smidtas
T.Krasauskieng D.Skirmantiené
G.Michniova

L.Juchnevigiené, P.Zukiené
J.Garalevidius
L.Juchnevigieng,P.Zukieng

J.Garalevicius
A.lzergin

A Stanislovaitis
N.Sabaliauskieneé,D.Jankauskaite
R_Snarskieng

A Stanislovaitis

A.Stanislovaitis

V. Burakauskas
A Mikelyte
A Mikelyte

W.Burakauskas
A Mikelyte
V.Burakauskas
A Mikelyte
A.Mikelyte
A Mikelyte
A Mikelyte
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Zilvinas Adomavigius
Vytautas Kancleris
Giedrius Kukuris
Artlras Kulnis
Jevgenij Kirilenko
Donatas Rauktys
Dainius Serpytis
Domas Janulionis
Dmitrij Zadirenko
Simas Janusaitis
Zydrinas Bedalis
Germanas Samrickis
Vytautas Buéinskas
Aleksej Gonéarenko

Aleksandr Galiautdinov

Jevgenij Kirilenko

Rolandas Vasiliauskas

Andrius Le&cinskas
Andre| Lebedev
Kirilas Chudasovas
Sergej Kononov
Dmitrij Puzan
Andrius Jegorovas
Aleksandr Michailov

Evaldas martinka
Valerij Petrulevié
Tomas Lemezis
Rimvydas Kaubrys
Tomas Kuzinas
Jonas Le&ginskas
Tomas Ryligkis
Aleksandras Bulyga
Rytis Kumpelis
Jegor Menkov
Nikolaj Platov
Pavel Fuzan

Albertas Pocevidius
Giedrius Petryla
Valdemar Marvois
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VYRAI

100 m bégimas

85 07 01
790316
84 02 23
87 02 07
86 02 16
63 09 05
80 07 07
86 03 21
86 06 10
8506 09
840310
86 07 28
860317
8508 27
86 05 23

Kaunas
Vilnius
Kaunas
Vilnius
Sventionys
Kaunas
Kaunas
WVilnius
Vilnius
Kaunas
Kaunas
Vilnius
Kalunas
Wilnius
Svenéionys

400 m bégimas

86
64 09 19
8501 30
87 03 26
a7
870103
84 0508
87 08 03
87

Svencionys
Vilnius
Kaunas
Wilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Sventionys

800 m begimas

76 08 12
88.02 28
84 07 06
85 07 18
88 09 11
86 03 26
851115
8503 13
84 03 05
88

88

84 05 08

Vilnius
Wilnius
Vilnius
Sventionys
Vilnius
Vilnius
WVilnius
Vilnius
Wilnius
Svendionys
Svenéionys
Vilnius

Suolis j aukst]

85
850102
86

Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius

11.01
10.88
11.22
11.35
11.40
11.54
11.16
11.48
11.57
11.59
11.63
11.85
12.00
12.31
12.75

51.54
92.28
52.56
52.61
52.76
23.76
23.80
54.03
26.53

1:50.47
1:80.62
1:54.28
1:58.07
2:00.28
2:01.13
2:03.25
2:04.44
2:07.32
2:14.82
2:15.37
nebaige

1.95
1.95
1.95

F 10.85 N.Sabaliauskieng,D.Jankauskaite

10.98
11.18
11.38
11.39
11.41
ned.

ned.

R.Psigockis

V.Butkus, K.Mac&enas
P.Zukiené, L.Juchnevidiené
G.Michniava

A.Stanislovaitis

A Stanislovaitis

R.Snarskiené

D.Skirmantiené, T.Krasauskiene
A.Stanislovaitis

A Stanislovaitis

R.Snarskiena
N.Sabaliauskieng,D.Jankauskaité
0.Segzdiene

G.Michniova

G.Michniova

R.Sausaitis
M.Sabaliauskiené, D .Jankauskaite
|.Jefimova
J.Garalevi¢ius,R.KirSys
l.Jefimova

|.Jefimova
P.Zukiené,L.Juchnevigien&
R.Turla

R.Sausaitis

I.Jefimova
J.Garalevicius
G.Michniova
|.Jefimova

L. Tichonova,J.Garalevifius
l.Jefimova
J.Garalevic¢ius,R.Kirsys
J.Garalevicius
G.Michniova

G .Michniova
l.Jefimova

-,

K.Sapka,J.Martinkus
K.Sapka,E.Kersys
K.Sapka,J.Radzius
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Arvydas Nazarovas
Marius Jasevitius
WValentin Linik
Vytautas Cizauskas
Povilas Boguevitius
Germanas Samrickis
Justinas Grainys
Andrius Kolesnikovas
Raminas Kikutis
Kestutis Zokas

Mindaugas KriZiokas
Aleksas Abromaviéius
Domas Rinius

Danius Germanavitius
Svilainis

Rytis Streimikis
Domas Rinius
Romas Ubartas
Andrius Butrimas
Svilainis

Sarfinas Raisys
Mantas Paliokas
Genadij Liachovi¢
Jonas Belkevit
Evaldas Rudis

Vyr. varzyby teiséja

Vyr. varzyby sekretoré

Suolis | tol|

8104 17 Kaunas 7.70 R.Petruskevidius
83 02 19 Kaunas B6.97 R.Petruskevidius
7908 08 Vilnius 6.97 R.Psigockis

B112 02 Kaunas 6.66 R.Petruskevicius
B4 07 28 Kaunas 6.60 R.Snarskiena

86 07 28 Vilnius 6.43 R.Snarskiené

8B 06 07 Kaunas 6.39 A Stanislovaitis

87 04 02 Vilnius 6.16 J.RadZius K.Sapka
88 08 24 Vilnius 5.54 J.RadZius,K.Sapka
84 05 30 Kaunas 0 W Butkus

Rutulio (6 kg) stimimas

B5 0517 Vilnius 18.25 W.Burakauskas
841206 Vilnius 16.57 R.Ubartas

83 Wilnius 15.76 R.Ubartas

83 04 02 Vilnius 14.75 A.Mikelyté

57 Vilnius 12.63 savarankiskai

Disko metimas

83 02 10 Vilnius 41.00 AMikelyté

83 03 06 Vilnius 4272 R.Ubartas

60 05 26 Vilnius 52.88 savarankiskai
B3 02 27 Vilnius 51.66 \f.Burakauskas
57 Vilnius 37.97 savarankiskal

Disko (1.5 kg) metimas

88 09 27 Vilnius 43.59 A Mikelyté

88 04 14 Vilnius 40,40 A Mikelyte
88 Svendionys  39.25 G.Michniova
88 06 24 Vilnius 36.82 A Mikelyte
88 0210 Vilnius 34.88 A Mikelyte
. Tatjana Krasauskiené
YN

/! J—7Zita Tindziuliene



